Response_Date

6/15/20 11:52 PM
6/15/20 11:50 PM
6/15/20 11:36 PM
6/15/20 11:33 PM
6/15/20 11:30 PM
6/15/20 11:27 PM
6/15/20 11:24 PM
6/15/20 11:03 PM
6/15/20 10:59 PM
6/15/20 10:53 PM
6/15/20 10:47 PM
6/15/20 10:34 PM
6/15/20 10:28 PM
6/15/20 10:27 PM
6/15/20 9:42 PM

6/15/20 9:38 PM

6/15/20 9:31 PM

6/15/20 9:20 PM

6/15/20 8:18 PM

6/15/20 7:58 PM
6/15/20 7:49 PM
6/15/20 7:37 PM
6/15/20 7:32 PM
6/15/20 6:51 PM
6/15/20 6:26 PM

6/15/20 6:13 PM
6/15/20 6:08 PM
6/15/20 5:57 PM
6/15/20 5:37 PM

Problem

Extra Patrol
Hazard

Suspicious Vehicle
Extra Patrol
Unwanted Party
Extra Patrol

Area Check

Extra Patrol
Building Check
Building Check
911 Hangup/Check
Traffic Stop
Harassment

Extra Patrol
Follow Up

Traffic Enforcement
Building Check
Area Check

MVA Property
Damage

911 Hangup/Check
Area Check
Domestic

Building Check
Theft

Harassment

Other Animal
Concerns

Area Check

Other Animal
Concerns

911 Hangup/Check

Golden Police Department

Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address

1506 8TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Eb / Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1250 Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1250 JACKSON ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

760 WARNER DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

702 12TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1205 ULYSSES ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1010 WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
399 N WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
17171 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

600 GOLDEN RIDGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17601 HWY 6 EB, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

620 F St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

725 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

54 Marble Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

19TH ST / JACKSON ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17171 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100 PEERY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

W 6th Ave Frontage Rd S / Indiana St, GOLDEN, CO,
80401

2300-2399 Cheyenne St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

W 4th Ave / Orchard St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

54 Marble Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18465 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16900 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17171 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1921 Parfet Estates Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16850 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1470 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

231 Orchard St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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Master_Incident_ Number

06152020-0322840
06152020-0322839
06152020-0322822
06152020-0322818
06152020-0322816
06152020-0322809
06152020-0322805
06152020-0322768
06152020-0322759
06152020-0322749
06152020-0322738
06152020-0322719
06152020-0322712
06152020-0322710
06152020-0322648
06152020-0322637
06152020-0322616
06152020-0322595

06152020-0322482

06152020-0322445
06152020-0322433
06152020-0322413
06152020-0322396
06152020-0322324
06152020-0322289

06152020-0322263
06152020-0322253
06152020-0322236
06152020-0322194

CAD Case Numbers

GNZ20-002177

GN20-002178

GN20-002176



6/15/20 4:43 PM
6/15/20 4:41 PM
6/15/20 4:33 PM
6/15/20 4:28 PM
6/15/20 4:22 PM
6/15/20 4:17 PM
6/15/20 4:16 PM
6/15/20 4:10 PM
6/15/20 4:06 PM
6/15/20 3:53 PM
6/15/20 3:50 PM
6/15/20 3:39 PM
6/15/20 3:32 PM
6/15/20 3:00 PM
6/15/20 2:35 PM
6/15/20 2:34 PM
6/15/20 2:20 PM
6/15/20 2:00 PM
6/15/20 1:51 PM

6/15/20 1:50 PM

6/15/20 1:50 PM

6/15/20 1:46 PM

6/15/20 1:37 PM
6/15/20 1:34 PM
6/15/20 1:33 PM
6/15/20 1:30 PM
6/15/20 1:30 PM
6/15/20 1:25 PM
6/15/20 12:55 PM
6/15/20 12:55 PM

Ordinance Violation
911 Hangup/Check
Traffic Enforcement
Fraud

Follow Up

Parking Complaint
Area Check
Advised PD

Drug Related
Welfare Check

911 Hangup/Check
Attempt To Locate
Area Check

Area Check
Advised PD

Theft

Follow Up

Area Check

Area Check

Motorist Assist

MVA Property
Damage

MVA Property
Damage

Motorist Assist
Harassment

Theft

Area Check

911 Hangup/Check
Area Check

Area Check

911 Hangup/Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

1300 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

750 Warner Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

21ST ST/ FORD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
240 Berthoud Way, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1518 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
701 24TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16194 W 45th Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1250 Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1250 Golden Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

600 Golden Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
511 Creekside Ct, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
4471 SALVIA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
912 18TH ST

898 RIDGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1150 Golden Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

701 24th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

900-998 18TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1419 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 93 / Golden Gate Canyon Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
Hwy 6 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Eb / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 93 / Copper Bucket Ln, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
330 C St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16900 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

550 - 603 BLUE JAY DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

420 CRAWFORD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

627 11TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
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06152020-0322078
06152020-0322072
06152020-0322055
06152020-0322042
06152020-0322031
06152020-0322020
06152020-0322013
06152020-0321994
06152020-0321986
06152020-0321949
06152020-0321934
06152020-0321905
06152020-0321879
06152020-0321822
06152020-0321777
06152020-0321766
06152020-0321739
06152020-0321686
06152020-0321671

06152020-0321669

06152020-0321673

06152020-0321664

06152020-0321637
06152020-0321635
06152020-0321630
06152020-0321622
06152020-0321624
06152020-0321609
06152020-0321538
06152020-0321540

GN20-002174

GN20-002173

GNZ20-002172

GN20-002171



6/15/20 12:48 PM
6/15/20 12:43 PM
6/15/20 12:38 PM
6/15/20 12:37 PM

6/15/20 12:33 PM

6/15/20 12:28 PM
6/15/20 12:15 PM
6/15/20 12:12 PM
6/15/20 12:01 PM
6/15/20 11:58 AM
6/15/20 11:52 AM
6/15/20 11:43 AM
6/15/20 11:26 AM
6/15/20 10:55 AM
6/15/20 10:53 AM
6/15/20 10:53 AM
6/15/20 10:03 AM
6/15/20 9:53 AM
6/15/20 9:42 AM
6/15/20 9:40 AM
6/15/20 9:37 AM
6/15/20 9:34 AM
6/15/20 9:31 AM
6/15/20 9:31 AM
6/15/20 9:26 AM
6/15/20 9:22 AM
6/15/20 9:20 AM
6/15/20 9:17 AM
6/15/20 9:04 AM
6/15/20 9:02 AM
6/15/20 9:00 AM
6/15/20 8:57 AM

Unwanted Party
Follow Up

Traffic Enforcement
911 Hangup/Check

Leash Law Violation

Follow Up
Welfare Check
Area Check

911 Hangup/Check
Area Check

Theft
Informational

Area Check

Traffic Complaint
Follow Up

Area Check
Abandoned Vehicle
Area Check
Welfare Check
Citizen Assist
Found Property
Animal DOA
Suspicious Incident
Criminal Trespass
Area Check
Unwanted Party
Area Check

911 Hangup/Check
Citizen Assist
Area Check

Crim Mischief
Citizen Assist

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

88 Defrance Way, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419

HWY 6 EB/ 19TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

900 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1300 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

19th St/ Hwy 6 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
4471 SALVIA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1005 Cottonwood Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1419 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2137 Table Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

508 Canyon Point Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1201 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18900-19698 Hwy 6 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
523 EAST ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

839 24TH ST

18317 W 4TH AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1242 JACKSON ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
600 Golden Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 6 Eb / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

500 1st St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

789 5th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

732 Hog Back Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
811 24TH ST

17722 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
39A°45'23"n [ 105A°1324"w

3500 ILLINOIS ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
39A°45'23"n [ 105A°1324"w

401 Violet St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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06152020-0321539
06152020-0321515
06152020-0321502
06152020-0321499

06152020-0321490

06152020-0321478
06152020-0321449
06152020-0321439
06152020-0321414
06152020-0321410
06152020-0321397
06152020-0321377
06152020-0321352
06152020-0321293
06152020-0321282
06152020-0321280
06152020-0321167
06152020-0321148
06152020-0321120
06152020-0321119
06152020-0321102
06152020-0321128
06152020-0321100
06152020-0321089
06152020-0321080
06152020-0321075
06152020-0321067
06152020-0321059
06152020-0321039
06152020-0321035
06152020-0321036
06152020-0321027

GN20-002170

GN20-002169

GN20-002168

GN20-002165

GN20-002167
GN20-002166



6/15/20 8:55 AM
6/15/20 8:53 AM

6/15/20 8:36 AM
6/15/20 8:22 AM
6/15/20 8:17 AM

6/15/20 8:08 AM
6/15/20 8:08 AM
6/15/20 8:07 AM

6/15/20 8:04 AM
6/15/20 7:54 AM
6/15/20 7:52 AM
6/15/20 7:47 AM
6/15/20 7:32 AM
6/15/20 7:27 AM
6/15/20 7:06 AM
6/15/20 6:56 AM
6/15/20 6:21 AM
6/15/20 5:44 AM
6/15/20 5:23 AM
6/15/20 3:38 AM
6/15/20 3:36 AM
6/15/20 3:07 AM
6/15/20 3:06 AM
6/15/20 2:59 AM
6/15/20 2:58 AM
6/15/20 2:51 AM
6/15/20 2:45 AM
6/15/20 2:27 AM
6/15/20 2:13 AM
6/15/20 2:08 AM

Area Check

Special Assignment
PD

Person With a Gun
Verified Alarm
Follow Up

Special Assignment
PD

Ordinance Violation
Special Assignment
PD

Traffic Stop

Area Check

Traffic Stop
Ordinance Violation
Area Check

Area Check

Info Medical (Law)
911 Hangup/Check
Building Check
Traffic Stop
Pedestrian Stop
Building Check
Area Check

Assist Other Agency
Unverified Alarm
Extra Patrol
Suspicious Vehicle
Citizen Assist
Citizen Assist

Area Check
Suspicious Vehicle
Suspicious Vehicle

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

1499 IOWA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
39A°45'23"n / 105A°13'24"w
17191 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

335 PIKE ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

197 POPPY ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419

lowa St/ N Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

17171 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
WASHINGTON AVE / 1ST ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
357 Poppy St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1205 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1401 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

19300 Hwy 6 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1301 ARAPAHOE ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 6 Wb / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1201 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

730 HERITAGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
749 HOG BACK DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
606 Boyd St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

17222 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
121 County Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

561 Canyon Point Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
250 Washington St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
17601 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1801 Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1190 A St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Page 4 of 5

06152020-0321023
06152020-0321021

06152020-0320998
06152020-0320980
06152020-0320973

06152020-0320962
06152020-0320961
06152020-0320957

06152020-0320951
06152020-0320939
06152020-0320937
06152020-0320931
06152020-0320912
06152020-0320908
06152020-0320890
06152020-0320888
06152020-0320856
06152020-0320848
06152020-0320842
06152020-0320791
06152020-0320786
06152020-0320767
06152020-0320768
06152020-0320758
06152020-0320757
06152020-0320752
06152020-0320748
06152020-0320740
06152020-0320729
06152020-0320726

GN20-002164

GN20-002163



Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

6/15/20 2:00 AM Area Check 431 ZETA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401 06152020-0320719
6/15/20 1:51 AM Area Check 1 HWY 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80401 06152020-0320713
6/15/20 12:12 AM Assist Fire/Medical 06152020-0320642

Page 5 of 5



